

Ingredients:

Garlic & Chive Truckle (200g): Cheddar, **(MILK)**, Garlic, Chives, Preservative (E202)

Smoked Truckle (200g): Cheddar, **(MILK)**, Paprika, Oak Smoke, Preservative (E202)

Caramelised Red Onion Truckle (200g): Cheddar Cheese, **(MILK)**, Caramelised Red Onion Chutney 9.07%, Onions, Raw Cane Sugar, Spiced Vinegar, Cider Vinegar, Cinnamon Cloves, Ginger, Concentrated Red Current Juice, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, citrus Pectin, (concentrated lemon Juice), Preservative E202

Chilli Truckle (200g): cheddar, **(MILK)**, Bell Peppers, Chilli, Cayenne Pepper, Preservative (E202)

Cranberry Truckle (200g): Cheddar, **(MILK)**, Cranberry, Preservative (E202)

Black Pepper Truckle (200g): Cheddar, **(MILK)**, Cracked Black Pepper, Preservative (E202)

Vintage Truckle (200g): Cheddar, **(MILK)**, Salt, Rennet

All Allergens in **BOLD**

Typical Nutritional Information (per 100g):

	Garlic & Chive	Smoked	Caramelised Red Onion	Chilli	Cranberry	Black Pepper	Vintage
Energy (KJ)	1585	1664	1672	1632	1579	1782	1700
Energy (Kcal)	382	401	403	394	380	430	410
Fat (g)	29.7	31.4	31.8	31.7	29.7	34.4	34.4
of which saturated fat (g)	19.2	20.5	19.7	20.6	19.3	24.6	21.7
Carbohydrates (g)	5.6	6.0	6.0	3.4	6.6	7.5	0.1
of which sugars (g)	0.1	0.1	5.9	0.1	4.1	0.2	0.1
Fibre (g)							
Protein (g)	24.0	23.0	23.1	24.7	22.5	23.3	25.0
Salt (g)	1.44	1.48	1.7	1.51	1.32	1.37	1.8